Hi Force
Garanti: 12 ay
Bu ürüne ait Türkiye içi kapı teslim fiyat ve teslim süresi içeren
teklifimizi almak için info@yursat.com.tr e-posta adresine
başvuru yapabilir ya da ayrıntılı bilgi için +90 224 240 03 04
numaralı telefonumuzdan bizlere ulaşabilirsiniz.
Hi Force Markası, tedarik süresi için lütfen bizimle iletişime
geçiniz.
Firmamız Hi Force Türkiye Distribütörü veya temsilcisi değildir. Firmamız sipariş
durumunda, belirtilen ürünlerde sadece Orjinal ve yeni ürün teklifi sunmaktadır. Bu sitede
gösterilen Özel marka adları ve ticari markalar ilgili sahiplerinin mülkiyetindedir, talep
durumunda kaldırılmaktadır.
Ürün Açıklama
Coupling Sleeve Cf1
Product description coupling sleeve Brand name Hi-Force
Type designation CF1 Operating pressure 700 bar Connection
1 3/8 "NPT AG 84679900
Coupling Connector Cm1 3/8 "NPT IG
TPA07A Pneum.p. TPA07A 700bar 3-stage
HTWP2140P Pneum.p. TPA07A 700bar 2-stage
Puller Legs PK104
Straps PK105
Strap Bolts PK106 STRAP BOLTS
Adj Screw PK108
TWG40
Rotation multiplier Mechanically Product description torque
multiplier Brand name Hi-Force Type designation TWG40
Drive type mechanical Max. Torque 4,000.00 Nm Material
aluminum Customs tariff number 84678900 Net weight 4.2
KG
PRESSURE GAUGE HG 11
GAUGE MOUNTING BLOCK HGA2
Hydraulic Hose-Black HC2 (2m)
VRC700ZE001
HEP207322
Drive Plate RHC054FD001
TWS45N pos.3
Pin RHC054ZM001
Hi Force
Yursat Dış Tic. Münendislik
Yeni Karaman Mah. Sanayi Cad. 4. Kantar Sok. Asya Plaza Kat:5 No:505
Osmangazi/BURSA
+90 224 2400304
YURSAT yedek parça tedariği yapan bir şirkettir. Sitemizde bulunan markaların yetkili distribütörü yada temsilcisi değildir. [1 / 11]
Service Kit TWH54NRHTP1-K
HLS50TP1-K
35201000035000 Sealing kit Seal kit for HLS cylinder 50 T
********************************************** !! !
When placing an order, please state the serial number of the
cylinder
HLS 502 50 TONS CAPACITY JACK CARE KIT
HSS 1010 CAPACITY JACK CARE KIT
HP230 CAPACITY JACK CARE KIT
HPS502 CAPACITY JACK CARE KIT
HG50 ½” 14 NPT CAPACITY JACK CARE KIT
HEP 103 3 POSITION SOLENOID VALVE) + 2 outlet distributor +
manometer + 2 3 meter hoses
HP 257 +manometer
SEC002KT015 GASKET FOR: HWTP2141AR
SEC001KT004 GASKET FOR: HWTP2141AR

Electrop. TPE25A 700bar 3-stage
Product description Pumps for hydraulic tools brand name Hi
Force type designation TPE25A operating pressure 700 bars
pump type electric pump number of pump stages 3 tier motor
voltage 230.00v engine power 1,100kW Funding capacity 1st
level 6.50 l/min Funding capacity 2nd level 1.50 l/min
Funding capacity 3rd level 0.75L/min material steel Color Red
HKP56 EQUIPPED WITH PNEUMATIC PUMP 700 BAR (CONTAIN: JACK HRD56-
PUMP AHP1141 - GUN K1 -HOSE HC4 COUPLER CMF1)
HTWP3142P-A
IB54-206-200
Hi-Force Model no.: IB54-206-200, Hexagon reducer bush to
suit TWH54NRH ratchet head when reducing from 2.3/8” to 2”
AF size
IS9-200
Hi-Force Model no.: IS9-200, 1” square drive standard length
heavy duty impact socket, 2” AF (across flat). Supplied
complete with retaining ring and pin.
HHS 603 61 TON
MATERIAL: SINGLE ACTING SPRING RETURN HYDRAULIC
CYLINDER WITH CENTER HOLE CAPACITY: 61 TONS STROKE:
76 MM OIL CAPACITY: 651 cm3 EFFECTIVE AREA: 85.7 cm2
CLOSED LENGTH: 226 MM CYLINDER DIAMETER: 160 MM
PISTON DIAMETER: 92 MM HOLE DIAMETER: 55 MM WEIGHT:
28.0 KG
Repair kit for Hi-Force SCP303 SCP303TP1-K
HLS 302
Hi-Force Model no.: HLS302, 32 tonne capacity single acting,
spring assisted return low height hydraulic cylinder. Closed
height 119mm, stroke length 60mm, outside diameter
102mm. Maximum working pressure 700 Bar (10,000 p.s.i.).
Weight 7.0kgs.
HLS 101
Hi-Force Model no.: HLS101, 10 tonne capacity single acting,
spring assisted return low height hydraulic cylinder. Closed
height 95mm, stroke length 40mm, outside diameter 70mm.
Maximum working pressure 700 Bar (10,000 p.s.i.). Weight
2.4kgs.
HP257
Hi-Force Model no.: HP257, Two speed manually operated
hand pump suitable for single acting applications. The pump
incorporates a 4.1 litre usable oil reservoir, external pressure
release valve, factory set safety relief valve and has a weight
Hi Force
Yursat Dış Tic. Münendislik
Yeni Karaman Mah. Sanayi Cad. 4. Kantar Sok. Asya Plaza Kat:5 No:505
Osmangazi/BURSA
+90 224 2400304
YURSAT yedek parça tedariği yapan bir şirkettir. Sitemizde bulunan markaların yetkili distribütörü yada temsilcisi değildir. [5 / 11]
of 15.2kg. The pump offers a displacement of 12.9cm3 and
2.3cm3 per stroke at first and second stage, respectively and
has a maximum working pressure of 700 Bar (10,000 p.s.i.).
HGA1
Hi-Force Model no.: HGA1, Hydraulic gauge mounting block
for fitment of Hi-Force hydraulic pressure gauges, with ½”
NPT female gauge connection and 3/8” NPT male to 3/8” NPT